
LCHS Band Boosters Trivia Night 

Team Registration Form 

 

When:  Friday, May 25th, 2018 at 7:00pm 
Where:  American Legion in Bartonville, IL 

 
Team Info: 

 Team members must be High School age or older 

 Max of 8 people per team 

 Admission: $120 per team of 8/$15 per person 
 (Please pay as a team) 

 Teams encouraged to pre-register but will take at door 

 If registered by May 20th – Teams will receive two FREE 
mulligans (answers) 

 
Other Info: 

 Mulligans (answers) available for purchase –  
$5ea. Or 6 for $25 

 Purchase dinner with R & R Catering from 5-8pm 

 Cash Bar for ages 21 and older 
 

 

 

 

Team Information 
Team Name 
(Be Creative): 

 

Team Captain’s 
Name: 

 

Address: 
 

 

Phone: 
 

 

Email: 
 

 

Team Members Names 

1 Team Captain 
 

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

 
Please make checks payable to: 

LCHS Band 
 

Mail check/Forms to: 
LCHS Band Boosters 

c/o Scott Jackson – Trivia Night 
4201 S. Airport Rd. 

Bartonville, IL 61607 
 

Or email forms to: 
president@limestonebands.com 

 
Proceeds to benefit Limestone Band 

mailto:president@limestonebands.com

